509086137 03/18/2025 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: PATI895477

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PARTY	ΟΑΤΑ			
		Name	Execution Date	
David Abulafia			05/23/2010	
Eyal Cohen			07/06/2010	
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ			
Company Name: Ampalu Investments Inc		Investments Inc		
Street Address:	35A Re	35A Regent Street		
City:	Belize (Belize City		
State/Country:	BELIZE	BELIZE		
Application Number:		15005836		
Property Type		Number		
Application Number:		13003838		
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA			
Fax Number:801		8013550160		
Fax Number:		001000000		
Correspondence will	be sent to	the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc ; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi		
Correspondence will using a fax number, in	be sent to f provideo	o the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc		
<i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email:	be sent to f provideo	o the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc I; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi 6505374503 gsueoka@patentlawworks.net,kjoko@pater	ia US Mail.	
Correspondence will using a fax number, in Phone: Email: Correspondent Name	be sent to f provideo :	o the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc I; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi 6505374503 gsueoka@patentlawworks.net,kjoko@pater Greg T. Sueoka	ia US Mail.	
Correspondence will using a fax number, in Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	be sent to f provideo :	<i>the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc</i> <i>I; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi</i> 6505374503 gsueoka@patentlawworks.net,kjoko@pater Greg T. Sueoka 4516 S 700 E	ia US Mail.	
Correspondence will using a fax number, in Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	be sent to f provideo :	o the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc l; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi 6505374503 gsueoka@patentlawworks.net,kjoko@pater Greg T. Sueoka 4516 S 700 E Suite 290	ia US Mail.	
Correspondence will using a fax number, in Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	be sent to f provideo :	<i>the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc</i> <i>I; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi</i> 6505374503 gsueoka@patentlawworks.net,kjoko@pater Greg T. Sueoka 4516 S 700 E	ia US Mail.	
Correspondence will using a fax number, in Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	be sent to f provideo :	o the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc l; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi 6505374503 gsueoka@patentlawworks.net,kjoko@pater Greg T. Sueoka 4516 S 700 E Suite 290	ia US Mail.	
Correspondence will using a fax number, in Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	be sent to f provideo : IUMBER:	<i>the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc</i> <i>i; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi</i> 6505374503 gsueoka@patentlawworks.net,kjoko@pater Greg T. Sueoka 4516 S 700 E Suite 290 Salt Lake City, UTAH 84107	ia US Mail.	
Correspondence will using a fax number, in Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	be sent to f provideo : IUMBER:	the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc f; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi 6505374503 gsueoka@patentlawworks.net,kjoko@paten Greg T. Sueoka 4516 S 700 E Suite 290 Salt Lake City, UTAH 84107 10759-10767-US	ia US Mail.	
Correspondence will using a fax number, in Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	be sent to f provideo : IUMBER:	o the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc l; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi 6505374503 gsueoka@patentlawworks.net,kjoko@pater Greg T. Sueoka 4516 S 700 E Suite 290 Salt Lake City, UTAH 84107 10759-10767-US Kenzi Joko	ia US Mail.	

Exhibit B

ASSIGNMENT

David ABULAFIA, 1 Ha'ayt St. Ra'anana 42724, Israel and

Eyal COHEN, 9/10 Hamered St. Ra'anana 43414, Israel - "Assignors"

hereby assign the US patent application with the application number 12/502,269 and the publication number US 2010/0008535 (Mobile Phone Payment System Using Integrated Camera Credit Card Reader) with all its rights and duties to

AMPALU INVESTMENTS INC

35A Regent Street, Belize City, Belize

23-5-2010(110) Date, signature of ASSIGNORS

AMPALU INVESTMENTS INC 35A Regent Street, Belize City, Belize

- "Assignee"

accepts this assignment with all its rights and duties.

6 Jul 2010 Date, signature of ASSIGNEE

13/13

PATENT REEL: 070550 FRAME: 0530

RECORDED: 02/09/2023